Family Fantasy League - Playoffs!
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2018 Schedule
Mon Feb 4 11:20pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Team 9

Bolting into many rivers
Tommy S.

Air Force

Kruzzin34

Not gay, but $20 is $20!!!
theycallmethebrees
InVinceable
DCruntheEast

Week 3 - NFL Championship

Tommy S.
theycallmethebrees
DCruntheEast
InVinceable

Bolting into many rivers
Air Force

Not gay, but $20 is $20!!!
Team 9

Kruzzin34

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Tommy S.

Not gay, but $20 is $20!!!
Bolting into many rivers
theycallmethebrees
InVinceable
DCruntheEast

Air Force

Team 9

Kruzzin34

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Kruzzin34

Team 9

Not gay, but $20 is $20!!!
InVinceable

Bolting into many rivers
theycallmethebrees
Tommy S.

Air Force

DCruntheEast

30.00
23.90
23.40
19.00
14.70
11.40
10.80

5.70

0.00

81.40
54.40
42.70
40.80
29.40
28.00
26.20
25.90
17.90

85.00
82.90
80.60
73.80
71.00
70.70
57.40
44.10
33.90

88.60
56.00
49.20
44.20
38.60
38.30
31.20
22.70
19.70

-6.10

-6.60
-11.00
-15.30
-18.60
-19.20
-24.30
-30.00

-27.00
-38.70
-40.60
-52.00
-53.40
-55.20
-55.50
-63.50

-2.10

-4.40
-11.20
-14.00
-14.30
-27.60
-40.90
-51.10

-32.60
-39.40
-44.40
-50.00
-50.30
-57.40
-65.90
-68.90
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