

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl		
Team 9	30.00	
Bolting into many rivers	23.90	-6.10
Tommy S.	23.40	-6.60
Air Force	19.00	-11.00
Kruzzin34	14.70	-15.30
Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!!	11.40	-18.60
theycallmethebrees	10.80	-19.20
InVinceable	5.70	-24.30
DCruntheEast	0.00	-30.00
Week 3 - NFL Championship		
Tommy S.	81.40	
theycallmethebrees	54.40	-27.00
DCruntheEast	42.70	-38.70
InVinceable	40.80	-40.60
Bolting into many rivers	29.40	-52.00
Air Force	28.00	-53.40
Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!!	26.20	-55.20
Team 9	25.90	-55.50
Kruzzin34	17.90	-63.50
Week 2 - NFL Divisional		
Week 2 - NFL Divisional Tommy S.	85.00	
	85.00 82.90	-2.10
Tommy S.		-2.10 -4.40
Tommy S. Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!!	82.90	_
Tommy S.  Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!!  Bolting into many rivers	82.90 80.60	-4.40
Tommy S. Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!! Bolting into many rivers theycallmethebrees	82.90 80.60 73.80	-4.40 -11.20
Tommy S. Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!! Bolting into many rivers theycallmethebrees InVinceable	82.90 80.60 73.80 71.00	-4.40 -11.20 -14.00
Tommy S.  Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!!  Bolting into many rivers theycallmethebrees InVinceable DCruntheEast	82.90 80.60 73.80 71.00 70.70	-4.40 -11.20 -14.00 -14.30 -27.60 -40.90
Tommy S.  Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!!  Bolting into many rivers theycallmethebrees InVinceable DCruntheEast Air Force	82.90 80.60 73.80 71.00 70.70 57.40	-4.40 -11.20 -14.00 -14.30 -27.60
Tommy S.  Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!!  Bolting into many rivers theycallmethebrees InVinceable DCruntheEast Air Force Team 9	82.90 80.60 73.80 71.00 70.70 57.40 44.10	-4.40 -11.20 -14.00 -14.30 -27.60 -40.90
Tommy S.  Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!!  Bolting into many rivers theycallmethebrees InVinceable DCruntheEast Air Force Team 9 Kruzzin34	82.90 80.60 73.80 71.00 70.70 57.40 44.10	-4.40 -11.20 -14.00 -14.30 -27.60 -40.90
Tommy S.  Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!!  Bolting into many rivers theycallmethebrees InVinceable DCruntheEast Air Force Team 9 Kruzzin34  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard	82.90 80.60 73.80 71.00 70.70 57.40 44.10 33.90	-4.40 -11.20 -14.00 -14.30 -27.60 -40.90
Tommy S.  Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!!  Bolting into many rivers theycallmethebrees InVinceable DCruntheEast Air Force Team 9 Kruzzin34  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Kruzzin34	82.90 80.60 73.80 71.00 70.70 57.40 44.10 33.90	-4.40 -11.20 -14.00 -14.30 -27.60 -40.90 -51.10
Tommy S. Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!! Bolting into many rivers theycallmethebrees InVinceable DCruntheEast Air Force Team 9 Kruzzin34  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Kruzzin34  Team 9	82.90 80.60 73.80 71.00 70.70 57.40 44.10 33.90 88.60 56.00	-4.40 -11.20 -14.00 -14.30 -27.60 -40.90 -51.10
Tommy S.  Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!!  Bolting into many rivers theycallmethebrees InVinceable DCruntheEast Air Force Team 9 Kruzzin34  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Kruzzin34  Team 9 Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!!	82.90 80.60 73.80 71.00 70.70 57.40 44.10 33.90 88.60 56.00 49.20 44.20 38.60	-4.40 -11.20 -14.00 -14.30 -27.60 -40.90 -51.10 -32.60 -39.40 -44.40 -50.00
Tommy S.  Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!!  Bolting into many rivers theycallmethebrees InVinceable DCruntheEast Air Force Team 9 Kruzzin34  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Kruzzin34  Team 9 Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!! InVinceable	82.90 80.60 73.80 71.00 70.70 57.40 44.10 33.90 88.60 56.00 49.20 44.20 38.60 38.30	-4.40 -11.20 -14.00 -14.30 -27.60 -40.90 -51.10 -32.60 -39.40 -44.40 -50.00 -50.30
Tommy S. Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!! Bolting into many rivers theycallmethebrees InVinceable DCruntheEast Air Force Team 9 Kruzzin34  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Kruzzin34  Team 9 Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!! InVinceable Bolting into many rivers	82.90 80.60 73.80 71.00 70.70 57.40 44.10 33.90 88.60 56.00 49.20 44.20 38.60 38.30 31.20	-4.40 -11.20 -14.00 -14.30 -27.60 -40.90 -51.10 -32.60 -39.40 -44.40 -50.00 -50.30 -57.40
Tommy S.  Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!!  Bolting into many rivers theycallmethebrees InVinceable DCruntheEast Air Force Team 9 Kruzzin34  Week 1 - NFL Wildcard Kruzzin34  Team 9  Not gay, but \$20 is \$20!!! InVinceable Bolting into many rivers theycallmethebrees	82.90 80.60 73.80 71.00 70.70 57.40 44.10 33.90 88.60 56.00 49.20 44.20 38.60 38.30	-4.40 -11.20 -14.00 -14.30 -27.60 -40.90 -51.10 -32.60 -39.40 -44.40 -50.00 -50.30